

49309.3.12, 49309.3.18, 49309.3.8

TIP NO HS-2005K, HS-2005Q, HS-2005G

0.030 MILES

FED AID NO 401312, 4930903, 2215(007)

SIGNAL

VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN WAKE COUNTY

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES LLC
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			42,875.00
0002	0248000000-N	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (LS) TRIM ISLAND NOSE AND REMOVE ONE CURB RAMP	Lump Sum			8,000.00
0003	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	1	TON	4,700.00	4,700.00
0004	2542000000-E	846	1'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	35	LF	132.00	4,620.00
0005	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	9	SY	327.00	2,943.00
0006	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2	EA	4,583.00	9,166.00
0007	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	6	EA	1,964.00	11,784.00
0008	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	6	EA	6,350.00	38,100.00
0009	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			80,271.05
0010	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	150	LF	5.25	787.50
0011	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	780	LF	7.90	6,162.00
0012	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	195	LF	13.10	2,554.50
0013	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	506	LF	22.25	11,258.50
0014	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	7	EA	327.00	2,289.00
0015	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	1,600	LF	2.65	4,240.00
0016	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	118	LF	19.65	2,318.70
0017	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	36	EA	1,380.00	49,680.00
0018	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	10,425	LF	4.65	48,476.25
0019	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	23	EA	1,541.00	35,443.00
0020	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	6	EA	1,961.00	11,766.00
0021	7229000000-N	SP	APS DETECTOR STATION	30	EA	1,415.00	42,450.00
0022	7230000000-N	SP	CENT CONT UNIT APS DETECT STA	4	EA	3,650.00	14,600.00
0023	7264000000-E	1710	MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	350	LF	9.10	3,185.00
0024	7288000000-E	1715	PAVED TRENCH (*****) (1,2")	100	LF	55.10	5,510.00
0025	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1,2")	1,150	LF	17.90	20,585.00
0026	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (2,2")	100	LF	28.80	2,880.00
0027	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (*****) (2,2")	125	LF	47.00	5,875.00
0028	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	16	EA	830.00	13,280.00
0029	7360000000-N	1720	WOOD POLE	3	EA	3,322.00	9,966.00
0030	7372000000-N	1721	GUY ASSEMBLY	8	EA	1,065.00	8,520.00
0031	7396000000-E	1722	1/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	15	EA	555.00	8,325.00
0032	7408000000-E	1722	1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	1	EA	651.00	651.00
0033	7420000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	5	EA	1,200.00	6,000.00
0034	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,950	LF	16.35	31,882.50
0035	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	9,500	LF	4.15	39,425.00
0036	7541000000-N	1731	MOD SPLICE ENCLOSURE	3	EA	4,165.00	12,495.00
0037	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	6	EA	830.00	4,980.00

49309.3.12, 49309.3.18, 49309.3.8

TIP NO HS-2005K, HS-2005Q, HS-2005G

0.030 MILES

FED AID NO 401312, 4930903, 2215(007)

SIGNAL

VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN WAKE COUNTY

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES LLC
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL

0038	7642100000-N	1743	TYPE I POST W/ FOUNDATION	7	EA	2,795.00	19,565.00
0039	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	21	EA	4,380.00	91,980.00
0040	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1	EA	3,930.00	3,930.00
0041	7696000000-N	1751	CONTLRS WITH CBNT (***** (TYPE 2070LX, BASE MOUNTED)	4	EA	29,410.00	117,640.00
0042	7744000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 170)	37	EA	390.00	14,430.00
0043	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	4	EA	567.00	2,268.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	857,857.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	857,857.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES LLC

1

857,857.00